


Pull For The 
Home Team -·­EVERYTHING 
FOR YOUR 

CAR AND 
HOM£, 1· -·-Featuring Nationally 

Accepted Products 
FRIGIDAIRE 

MAYTAG 
DELCO -·-Hylton Auto 
Supply 

Mount Airy, N. C. 
"Come In And See Us" 

We Will Save You Money 

'··· 
•. 

Monday, April 24 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Tuesday, April 25 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Wednesday, April 26 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Thursday, April 27 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Friday, April 28 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

Saturday, April 29 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Monda.y, May 1st 
Mount Airy at Danville 

Tuesday, May 2nd 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, May 3rd 
Leak-ville. at Mount Airy 

Thursday, May 4th 
M:mnt Airy at Leaksville 

Friday, May 5th 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Saturday, May 6th· 
Bassett at Mount Airy 

Monday, May 8th 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Tuesday, May 9th 
South Boston at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, May lOth 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Thursday, May 11 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Friday, May 12 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 



Saturday, May 13 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Monday, May 15 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Tuesday, ,May 16 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, May 17 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Thursday, May 18 
Mount Airy at Danville 

Friday, May 19 
Leaksville 'at Mou,nt Airy 

Saturda,y, May 20 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Monda y, May 22 
BaE,sett at Mount Airy 

Tuesday, May 23 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Wednesday, May 24 
South Boston at Mount Airy 

Thunday, M ay 25 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Friday, May 26 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Saturday, May 27 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Monday, May 29 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Tuesday, May 30, Afternoon 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Tuesday, May 30, Ni!!ht 
B3issett at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, May 31 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

BELK'S 
DEPARTMENT STORE 

"Home of Better Values" -·-
MOUNT AIRY'S 

Most Complete 

Department Store -·-
HOME RUN 

Values In Every 

Department -·-
BELK'S 



Thursday, June 1 
Mount Atry at Mayodan 

· · Friday, Jun~ 2" 
Mount Airy at Danville " 

Saturday, June 3 
Danville a.t Mount Airy 

Monday, ·J ·une 5 
Leaksville a.t Mo u-nt Airy 

Tuesday, June 6 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Wednesday; June 7 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Thursday, June 8 
Bassett a t Mount Airy 

Fri:lay, June 9 
South Boston at Mount 'Airy 

Saturday, June 10 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Monday, June 12 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

· Tuesday, June 13 
Reidsvill e at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, June 14 
Mount Airy a't Martinsville 

Th-ursday, June 15 
Martinsville a t Mount Airy 

Friday, June 16 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Saturday, June 17 
Mayodan ' at .Mount .Airy, 

Monday, June 19 
Mount Airy at Danvil1e :. , 

Tuesday, June 20 
Danville at Mount Airy 

• /, 

BELK'S 
DEPARTMENT STORE 

"Home of Better Values" -·-
MOUNT AIRY'S 

Most Complete 

Department Store -·-
HOME RUN 

Values In Every 

Departm•ent -·-
BELK'S 



Thursday, June 1 
Moune· Airy at Mayodan 

' Friday, June _2 
Mount Airy at Danville ' · 

Saturday, June 3 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Monday, June 5 
Leaksvil1e at Mou-nt Airy 

Tuesday, June 6 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Wednesday, June 7 
Mount Airy · at Bassett . 

Thursday, June 8 
Bassett at Mount Airy 

Friday, June 9 
South Bosbon at Mou-nt Airy 

Saturday, June 10 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Monday, June 12 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

' Tuesday, June 1J 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, June 14 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Th-ursday, June 15 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Friday, · June 16 
Mount Airy _at Mayodan 

Saturday, June 17. 
Mayodan at MoutJ.t :A_iry· 

' Monday, · Ju-ne 19 
Mount Airy at Danville 

Tuesday, June 20 
Danville at Mount Airy 

"SHOW DOWN PRICES" 

DODGE 5-passenger $9}2·50 
Sedan, delivered ___ _ 

PLYMOUTH 5-pas- $798·50 
senger sed,3n delivered -·­ALSO BIGGEST 

USED CAR 
Bargains in our history. We 
don't want you to take our 
word that prices are lo.w, come 
and see for yourself! Our 
Used Cars .have delivered satis­
faction, liberal allowance and 
easy terms. This is your op­
portunity to get more value 
than you eve1 expected. Come 
and See. ·­FOWLER 

MOTOR 
COMPANY 

Dcdge & Plymouth 
SALES l!t- SERVICE 



Wednesday, June 21 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Thursday, June 22 
Leaksville ,at Mount Airy 

Friday, June 23 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Saturday, June 24 
Bassett at Mount Airy 

Monday, June 26 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Tuesday, June 27 
S·outh Boston at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, June 28 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Tihursday, June 29 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Friday, June 3!) 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Saturday, July 1 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Monday, July 3 
Mount Airy 'at Danville 

Tuesday, July 4, Afternoon 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

Tuesday, July 4, Night 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Wednesday, July 5 
(Open Date) 

Thursday, July 6 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Friday, July 7 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Saturday, July 8 
Leaksville at Mount Airy 

'1' r 
) 

For A Sizzling 

WESTERN 

STEAK 

OrA 

HOME COOKED MEAL 

Visit 

Johnson's Cafe 
Where Service & 
Quality Prevail 

25 S. Main St. 

Mount A:ry, N. C. 



Monday, July 10 
Ba,ssett at Mount Airy 

Tuesday, July 11 
Mount .Airy at Bassett 

Wednesday, July 12 
South Boston 1at Mount Airy 

Thursday, July 13 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Friday . July 14 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Saturday, Jul'y 15 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Monday, July 17 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Tuesday, July 18 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, July 19 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

Thursday, July 20 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Friday, July 21 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Saturday, July 22 
Mount Airy at Danville 

Monda.y, July 24 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Tuesday, Julv 20: 
Leaksville at Mount Airy 

W·ednesday, July 26 
Mount Airy at Bassett 

Thursday, July 27 
Ba·ssett at Mount Airy 

Friday, July 28 
South Bost.Qn at Mount Aicy 

~· 
~~ 

~ 

~ 

~ 
DRINK-

Coca-Cola 
IN .BOTTLES -·-ALWAYS DE'LICIOUS 

AND REFRESHING -·-IT PUTS MORE LIFE 

IN THE GAME -·-Let The Children Try An-

ORANGE CRUSH -·-
MOUNT AIRY 

Coca-Cola 
Bottling Co., Inc. 



I 

Saturday, July 29 

DRINK- I 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Monday, July 31 

Coca-Cola Reidsville at Mount Airy 
Tuesday , August 1 I 

Mount Airy at Reidsville 
IN BOTTLES Wednesday, August 2 

Martinsville at Mount Airy 

' Thursday, August 3 -·-Mount Airy at Martinsville 
ALWAYS DELICIOUS 

Friday, August 4 
AND REFRESHING 

Mount Airy at Mayodan 
Saturday, August 5 - ·-Mayodan at Mount Airy 
Monday, August 7 IT PUTS MORE LIFE 

Mount Airy at Danville. IN THE GAME 
Tuesday, August 8 

Danville at Mount Airy :..___._ 
Wednesday, Augus.t 9 

Leaksville at Mount Airy Let The Children Try An-
Thursday, August 10 ORANGE CRUSH Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Friday , Augu st 11 -·-Bassett at Mount Airy 
Saturday, August 12 

MOUNT AIRY 2\1 ount Airv at Bassett 
Mo~day, August 14 

Coca-Cola Mount Airy at South Boston 
Tuesday, August 15 

~outh Bosto n at Mount Airy 
Wednesday, Au p- ust 16 Bottling Co., Inc. 

Mount Airy at Reid svil!e 



Saturda'Y, July 29 
Mount Airy at South Boston 

Monday, July 31 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Tuesday, August 1 
Mount Airy at Reidsville 

Wedn·esday, August 2 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Thursday, August 3 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Friday, August 4 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Saturday, August 5 
Mayodan at Mount Airy 

Monday, August 7 
Mount Airy at Danville. 

Tuesday, August 8 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, Augus•t 9 
Leaksville at Mount Airy 

Thursday, August 10 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Friday, August 11 
8assett at Mount Airy 

Saturday, August 12 
2\1 ount Airy at Bassett 

Monday, Augus t 14 
Mount Airv at South Boston 

Tu~aday, August 15 
~outh Boston at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, Au'!ust 16 
Mount ·Airy at Reidsville 

YOU CAN 

SAVE MONEY 

At 

SCHAFER 
BUILDING 
SUPPLY 

COMPANY 

-·-
'Phone 59 -·-

"EVERY THING THE 

BUILDER NEEDS" -·-
Pine St. Mt. Airy, N.C. 



Thursday, August 17 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Friday, August 18 
Mount Airy at Martinsville 

Saturday, August 19 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Mtcnday, August 21 
1\layodan at l\Iount Airy 

Tuesday, August 22 
Mount Airy at Mayodan 

Wednesday, August 23 
Danville at Mount Airy 

Thursday, August 24 
Mount Airy at Danville 

Friday, August 25 
Lcaksville at :.\1ount Airy 

Saturday, August 26 
Mount Airy at Leaksville 

Monday, August 28 
~1 ount Airy at Mayodan 

Tuesday, August 29 
Reidsville at Mount Airy 

Wednesday, August 30 
::W ount Airy at Martinsville 

Thursday, August 31 
Lcaksville at Mount Airy 

Frida:', September 1 
South Boston at Mount Airy 

Sa•turday, Sept. 2, A 'ternoon 
Martinsville at Mount Airy 

Satuvday Sept. 2, Night 
l\1ount Airy at Martin.;;ville 

The 

Surry County Loan 

And 

Trust Company 

Appreciates your businen 

Mt. Ai<ry, N. C~ Dobson, N. C. 
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